316
R
o
ller C
hains
C
hain
A
ccesso
ries
Id
lers &
 T
ensio
ners
S
p
ro
ckets
D
o
ub
le P
itch
T
ransm
issio
n
M
achine K
eys
C
o
nveyo
r C
hains/
S
p
ro
ckets
C
hain
C
o
up
ling
s
FBN2062B10D30
No. of Active TeethφDH7TYPE
Sprocket No.
Carbon Structural Steel
■Chain  ……………………………No.C2062H
■Chain Pitch  ……………………( P ) 38.10 mm
■Roller Link Inner Width  ………(W) 12.70 mm
■Roller Outside Diameter  ………(Dr) 22.23 mm
■Tooth Width  ……………………( T ) 11.7 mm
TYPE FBN2062B
●Order Product Code
FBN2062B
M is a set screw.  The seal set screws differ from the usual due to the boss type.
Product Code No. of
Active Teeth φDH7  Keyway
b×t2 M Do Dp BD BL a Weight
kg
FBN2062B7D25 7 25 8×3.3 8 102.0 87.812 ★60 40 9 0.97
FBN2062B7D30 7 30 8×3.3 8 102.0 87.812 ★60 40 9 0.97
FBN2062B10D30 10 30 8×3.3 8 140.0 123.294 80 45 12 2.5
FBN2062B10D35 10 35 10×3.3 8 140.0 123.294 80 45 12 2.5
FBN2062B10D40 10 40 12×3.3 8 140.0 123.294 80 45 12 2.5
FBN2062B10D45 10 45 14×3.8 10 140.0 123.294 80 45 12 2.5
FBN2062B11D30 11 30 8×3.3 8 153.0 135.235 83 45 12 2.6
FBN2062B11D35 11 35 10×3.3 8 153.0 135.235 83 45 12 2.6
FBN2062B11D40 11 40 12×3.3 8 153.0 135.235 83 45 12 2.6
FBN2062B11D45 11 45 14×3.8 10 153.0 135.235 83 45 12 2.6
FBN2062B12D30 12 30 8×3.3 8 165.0 147.207 83 45 12 2.8
FBN2062B12D35 12 35 10×3.3 8 165.0 147.207 83 45 12 2.8
FBN2062B12D40 12 40 12×3.3 8 165.0 147.207 83 45 12 2.8
FBN2062B12D45 12 45 14×3.8 10 165.0 147.207 83 45 12 2.8
FBN2062B13D30 13 30 8×3.3 8 177.0 159.204 83 45 12 3.1
FBN2062B13D35 13 35 10×3.3 8 177.0 159.204 83 45 12 3.1
FBN2062B13D40 13 40 12×3.3 8 177.0 159.204 83 45 12 3.1
FBN2062B13D45 13 45 14×3.8 10 177.0 159.204 83 45 12 3.1
FBN2062B16D30 16 30 8×3.3 8 214.0 195.294 83 45 12 4.2
FBN2062B16D35 16 35 10×3.3 8 214.0 195.294 83 45 12 4.2
FBN2062B16D40 16 40 12×3.3 8 214.0 195.294 83 45 12 4.2
FBN2062B16D45 16 45 14×3.8 10 214.0 195.294 83 45 12 4.2
FBN2062B20D30 20 30 8×3.3 8 263.0 243.552 83 45 12 6.0
FBN2062B20D35 20 35 10×3.3 8 263.0 243.552 83 45 12 6.0
FBN2062B20D40 20 40 12×3.3 8 263.0 243.552 83 45 12 6.0
FBN2062B20D45 20 45 14×3.8 10 263.0 243.552 83 45 12 6.0
No. of Teeth S GD
7 10 56
Sprockets with a ★ symbol for BD
have a channel in the boss exterior.
Caution
FBN Double Pitch Sprocket for R Rollers
New JIS Keyway Specification
t 2
BD
 B
os
s D
iam
ete
r
G
D
D
o
O
ut
er
 D
ia
m
et
er
D
p
P
itc
h
D
ia
m
et
er
T
120°
2-Ma
BL
Boss Length
b
φDH7
S